

1st on A/c Bill

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from A.W.D. Path Paurariya to Paurariya Village and Purbi Pola.					
Name of Agency - Manoj Kumar					
Agreement No. 09/2019-20 MMBSY					
Date of Work Start 12-10-2019					
Date of Work Comp. 11-07-2020					
Date of Measurement 24-05-20					

(1/1)	P/V and fixing of Working Benchmark or Ref. Pillar				
(A)	Benchmark Pillar 1 Nos				
(B)	Reference Pillar 2 Nos				
(2/2)	Cleaning and Grubbing Road land				
	Qty 0.37 Ha.				
(3/3)	Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pits with - ..				

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

(I) Providing & fixing
of Working benchmark
& Ref. Pillar

Qty V.T.M.B.P 13

(A) Benchmark Pillar

Qty 1 No @ Rs 4386.25 per No

Rs 4386.25

(B) Reference Pillar

Qty 2 No

@ Rs 2009.62 each

Rs 4019.24

Totally Rs 8,405.49

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Rt	8,405.20
(2/2) Cleaning & grubbing					
Road Ramp					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. ₂					0.37 Ha.
@ Rs 49,739.47 per Ha.					
				Rt	18,404.20
(3/3) Const. of Embankment, material obtained from Borrow Pit					
Lead 100 m					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. ₃					471.95 m ³
Qty V.T.M.B.P. ₁₉					137.40
Total					609.05 m ³
@ Rs 132,256 per m ³				Rt	80,735.20
(4/4) Const. of Subgrade & Earthen Shoulder					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. ₁₂					1526.45 m ³
@ Rs 189.11 per m ³				Rt	2,88,667.20
(5/5) Const. of G.S.B.					
Comp.					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. ₁₄					433.76 m ³
@ Rs 3017.22 per m ³				Rt	13,52,125.20
(6/6) Const. of N.B.M.Gravel					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. ₁₄					150.61 m ³
@ Rs 4662.75 per m ³				Rt	7,02,257.20
Total					24,50,593.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					R/P Rs 24,50,593.00
(7/7) P/V and applying					
Primer Coat -- Comp					
Qty V.T.M.B.P ₂₀ ~ 2008.13 m ²					
@ 49.60 per m ²					Rs 99,603.00
(8/8) P/V and applying					
Tack coat					
Qty V.T.M.B.P ₂₀ ~ 2008.13 m ²					
@ 16.58 per m ²					Rs 33,294.00
(9/9) P/V laying and					
Rolling Mix Seal					
Surfacing					
Qty V.T.M.B.P ₂₁ ~ 2008.13 m ²					
@ 233.21 per m ²					Rs 4,68,316.00
(10/10) P/V and fixing					
Km Stone ~ 200 m					
Stone					
Qty V.T.M.B.P ₂₁					
(i) Ordinary Km Stone ~ 2 No					
@ 2436.08 per No					Rs 2,436.00
(ii) 200 M Stone					
3 No @ 681.77 per No					Rs 2,045.00
					Total 30,56,287.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/11) Pl. and fixing of MMSY Informatory Board Qty V.T.M.B.P. = 2 Nos @ Rs 10,190-57 per No Rs 20,381-14					
(12/13) Providing Boundary Pillar Qty V.T.M.B.P. = 16 Nos @ Rs 544-41 per No Rs 8,711-04					
(13/14) Providing & fixing Road Signage Qty V.T.M.B.P. (i) 600mm equilateral Triangle 4 Nos @ Rs 4123-55 per No Rs 16,494-20 (ii) 800mm x 600mm Rectangular Qty 2 Nos @ Rs 7790-09 per No Rs 15,580-18 (iii) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular Qty 2 Nos @ Rs 5413-66 per No Rs 10,827-32 Total Rs 31,28,280-70					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					A/R. 34,28,280 ^{sq}
(iv) 900mm side octagon					
					Q/R 9962.84 per sq
					R 19,925 ^{sq}
(14/15) Providing and Laying Bit applied Thermoplastic --- carpet					
					Qty V.T.M.A.P. = 105.0 m ²
					Q/R 850.92 per m ² R 89,347
(15/16) Dismantling of existing structure, concrete concrete					
					Qty V.T.M.A.P. = 0.608
					Q/R 474.26 per m ² R 285.20
(16/17) Dismantling of existing structure, brick masonry					
					Qty V.T.M.A.P. = 17.33 m ²
					Q/R 228.40 per m ² R 3,958 ^{sq}
(17/18) Removal of damage H.P. 600mm dia					
					Qty V.T.M.A.P. = 7.50 m ²
					Q/R 169.237 per m ²
					R 1275 ^{sq}
					Total R 32,43,070 ^{sq}

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F Rs 35,75,500/-
Less 10% As per Agreement					
					Rs 3,57,550/-
					Total Rs 32,17,950/-
Deduct Previous Payment					
					Rs 25,19,514/-
					Total Rs 6,98,436/-
Signature 08/10/20					Signature 08/10/20
T.E. Naikhalga					TE Naikhalga